
Tuesday April 10 7:00pm

Tuesday April 17 7:00pm

Tuesday April 24 7:00pm

Tuesday May 1 7:00pm

Tuesday May 8 7:00pm

Tuesday May 15 7:00pm

Tuesday May 22 7:40pm

Tuesday May 29 7:00pm

Tuesday June 5 7:00pm

Tuesday June 12 7:00pm

Tuesday June 19 7:00pm

Tuesday June 26 5:45pm

Tuesday July 3 Cancelled

Tuesday July 10 7:00pm

Tuesday July 17 7:00pm

Tuesday July 24 7:00pm

Tuesday July 31 7:00pm

Tuesday August 7 7:00pm

Tuesday August 14 7:00pm

Tuesday August 21 7:00pm

Tuesday August 28 7:00pm

Tuesday Krantz Skate - 2018


